Parent Questionnaire — Overall Results

June 2023
Strongly Agree Disagree Sfrongly N/A
agree disagree
1 My child is happy at school 99% 1 0 0
56 | 43
2 My child feels safe at school 100% 0 0 0
62 | 38
3 Milverton ensures children are well behaved and deals with 95% 6 0 0
unacceptable behaviour in an effective way 36 | 59
4 My child has been bullied and the school dealt with the situation 22% +75% 3 1 75
quickly and effectively 6 ‘ 16
5 The school makes me aware of what my child will learn during the 85% 14 0 0
year 17 ‘ 68
6 When | have raised concerns with the school they have been dealt 62% + 33% 4 0 33
with properly 24 ‘ 38
7 My Child has special educational needs and the school gives them 20% + 76% 5 0 76
the support they need to succeed 13 ‘ 7
8 Milverton has high expectations for my child 81% 8
1 0
21 | 60
9 The school lets me know how my child is doing 85% (]
14 0
2 | 63
10 | Milverton has an exciting and engaging curriculum 96% 3
1 0
46 | 50
1 Milverton provides an range of activities, clubs and sports activities 89% 0 0 11
before school, after school and at lunchtimes 51 ‘ 38
12| Milverton supports my child's wider personal development 96% 0
3 0
32 | 64
13 | Milverton is well thought of in the local community 100% 0 0 0
62 | 38
14| I would recommend Milverton to another parent 95% 0
4 0
70 | 25
15 | My child receives appropriate homework for their age 85% 3
8 2
25 | 62
16 | Milverton is led and managed effectively 98% 2 0 0
56 | 42
17 | Overall, I am happy with my child's experience at Milverton 97% 0
65% 32% 3 0
18 | My child achieves well at Milverton 96% 4 0 0
32 | 64

The 'strongly agree’ and ‘agree’ columns are shown as individual numbers and as a combined percentage, to give

an overall positive response to the question.




June 2023

Parent Questionnaire — Overall Results

Communication Responses Strongly Agree Disagree Sfrongly N/A
agree disagree
19 | Has communication improved over the past year? 85% 10
23 | 62 4 0
20 | I use the website to access information, it provides the information | 65% + 19% 19
need, It is easy to navigate, it is up to date and well maintained. 22 | 43 14 2
21 | I'use the Weduc App to access information and this works 93% 1
effectively, it provides up to date information in a timely manner. 42 | 51 6 0
22 | School communication is provided in clear messages on weduc in a 94% 0
timely manner 38 ‘ 56 > 0
23 | Friday headlines information is clear, gives me the dates for things 95% 0
that are coming up, provides timely reminders for school 53 42 5 0
information.
24 | Emails to school staff are responded to effectively either with a 85% 10
phone call, email from the office team or a weduc message 38 47 3 2
response from the teacher
25 | Newsfeed pictures and classroom updates information 65% Look at the newsfeed
30% Look at newsfeed but would like more
26 | Forms are clear to understand, quick and easy to complete 93% 0
38 | 55 ! 0
27 | Parent pay makes paying for school items quick and easy to do 99|% 0 0 1
56 43




